
 

Newsletter  13              Friday 17 December 2021 

School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2020 – 2021 

 

 

Autumn Term 2 2021 

Mon 20th December—Mon 3rd January 2022 

Spring Term 1 2022 

Tues 4th January —Fri 11th February 2022 

Half Term 

Mon 14th February—Fri 18th February 2022 

Spring Term 2 2022 

Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 

Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 

Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 

Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 

Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 

School Re-opens on  

Tuesday 4th January 2022 
Please check your Parentmail for any further information and 

COVID updates as they relate to this school. 


